
  

  

SINGLE WOMEN

P Player Federation S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 AVG Total

1 SUE ABELA MLT 206 213 216 203 245 245 221,33 1328

2 SOLENE GORON FRA 197 202 198 164 206 214 196,83 1181

3 RHONA GILL ISR 172 234 189 183 236 166 196,67 1180

4 NIKI SCHIZA CYP 202 191 160 224 191 210 196,33 1178

5 SANDRA TORRENTS CAT 214 173 181 202 181 215 194,33 1166

6 HELGA BIAGIA DI BENEDETTO ITA 182 198 176 222 186 191 192,50 1155

7 EBRU OZOGLUUNTUR TUR 177 170 220 173 215 190 190,83 1145

8 MIHELA KRIZMAN SLO 148 185 257 166 196 184 189,33 1136

9 LAURIANCE CELIE FRA 216 149 189 172 208 192 187,67 1126

10 SHAHAF ANTIN ISR 210 170 203 180 187 156 184,33 1106

11 MORENA BARBIERI SMR 180 202 170 230 177 147 184,33 1106

12 ALESSANDRA MORRA ITA 183 238 167 171 161 172 182,00 1092

13 TIZIANA CARANNANTE MLT 179 159 158 214 183 187 180,00 1080

14 GEORGIA SAGONA GRE 194 176 160 212 139 196 179,50 1077

15 MARTHA KARATZOULA GRE 209 177 195 158 157 154 175,00 1050

16 CRISTINA SANZ CAT 182 212 178 180 154 137 173,83 1043

17 MAJA DEBENEC SLO 157 167 171 181 194 159 171,50 1029

18 MYRIA KASTORI CYP 137 146 177 179 168 201 168,00 1008

19 HELLA MEZIOU TUN 159 167 176 169 161 139 161,83 971

20 DANIJELA VICKOVIC CRO 125 129 177 189 180 153 158,83 953

21 SLAVICA BARIC CRO 140 168 138 155 183 161 157,50 945

22 MILVA PIVA SMR 148 141 205 167 146 133 156,67 940

23 SONIA ANNAGUI TUN 161 151 155 122 161 181 155,17 931

24 GULHAN AKSULAR TUR 164 171 157 123 155 158 154,67 928

Side 1 af 114th MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP
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SINGLE MEN

P Player Federation S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 AVG Total

1 GEORGIOS STEFANIDIS GRE 190 180 266 213 188 244 213,50 1281

2 HABIB DOGAN TUR 222 201 195 199 191 259 211,17 1267

3 MARCO REVIGLIO ITA 238 205 181 208 198 214 207,33 1244

4 LIOR YIZHAQ KOREN ISR 183 203 206 246 188 213 206,50 1239

5 MICHAEL WOOD GIB 197 208 266 188 199 174 205,33 1232

6 EVAGGELOS KRIZINIS GRE 170 216 224 207 192 204 202,17 1213

7 NEIL SULLIVAN MLT 175 200 246 216 194 172 200,50 1203

8 MARCIAL OVIDE CAT 184 193 169 237 206 178 194,50 1167

9 YONI BILLIAUT FRA 178 211 180 204 197 193 193,83 1163

10 MATEJ FEGUS SLO 223 179 179 177 220 185 193,83 1163

11 RON BERLOV ISR 187 231 161 193 210 179 193,50 1161

12 CHRISTOS KRASSAS CYP 173 213 193 194 179 204 192,67 1156

13 MARK SPITERI MLT 176 176 168 202 192 201 185,83 1115

14 ZIAD MOKNI TUN 192 211 190 169 165 186 185,50 1113

15 JEROME DURUPT FRA 166 192 159 172 194 223 184,33 1106

16 MOISES PEREZ CAT 162 178 203 192 181 189 184,17 1105

17 TAYGUN ERKESKIN TUR 180 205 152 178 215 165 182,50 1095

18 CHARIS PANAYIOTOU CYP 202 178 172 188 205 146 181,83 1091

19 DANIELE BRONZETTI SMR 161 193 192 176 186 171 179,83 1079

20 GIOVANNI BATTAGLIA ITA 203 177 152 162 178 194 177,67 1066

21 ZIGA KALAN SLO 223 199 154 139 170 173 176,33 1058

22 ETTORE BACCIOCCHI SMR 177 158 204 166 182 161 174,67 1048

23 DAMIR BRNIC CRO 157 165 172 215 151 149 168,17 1009

24 MATTHEW STOTT GIB 149 150 149 175 156 177 159,33 956

25 VEDRAN VEDRIS CRO 144 160 197 127 178 143 158,17 949

26 KHALED MEZIOU TUN 140 144 151 158 160 155 151,33 908

Side 1 af 114th MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP
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DOUBLE WOMEN

P Double Federation Player D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 Pins AVG T. Double

1 CARANNANTE-ABELA MLT ABELA, SUE 179 266 158 212 236 185 1236 206,00 2340

CARANNANTE, TIZIANA 199 191 191 159 177 187 1104 184,00

2 SAGONA-KARATZOULA GRE SAGONA, GEORGIA 183 159 165 190 237 178 1112 185,33 2306

KARATZOULA, MARTHA 224 206 174 211 178 201 1194 199,00

3 CELIE-GORON FRA CELIE, LAURIANE 150 202 193 173 181 205 1104 184,00 2284

GORON, SOLENE 159 181 245 179 193 223 1180 196,67

4 KASTORI-SCHIZA CYP KASTORI, MYRIA 192 184 177 158 203 185 1099 183,17 2259

SCHIZA, NIKI 223 196 164 202 172 203 1160 193,33

5 TORRENTS-SANZ CAT SANZ, CRISTINA 211 212 233 157 162 158 1133 188,83 2233

TORRENTS, SANDRA 164 169 166 195 222 184 1100 183,33

6 AKSULAR-OZOGLUUNTUR TUR AKSULAR, GULHAN 181 215 180 158 197 129 1060 176,67 2203

OZOGLUUNTUR, EBRU 178 225 244 182 156 158 1143 190,50

7 GILL-ANTIN ISR ANTIN, SHAHAF 182 167 175 163 203 184 1074 179,00 2162

GILL, RHONA 177 174 163 171 218 185 1088 181,33

8 BIAGIA DI BENEDETTO-MORRA ITA BIAGIA DI BENEDETTO, HELGA 188 179 192 183 200 188 1130 188,33 2156

MORRA, ALESSANDRA 161 146 163 164 187 205 1026 171,00

9 BARBIERI-PIVA SMR BARBIERI, MORENA 174 148 237 180 198 156 1093 182,17 2096

PIVA, MILVA 159 155 203 137 192 157 1003 167,17

10 DEBENEC-KRIZMAN SLO DEBENEC, MAJA 225 144 175 174 177 169 1064 177,33 2082

KRIZMAN, MIHELA 168 168 189 174 160 159 1018 169,67

11 ANNAGUI-MEZIOU TUN ANNAGUI, SONNIA 158 200 135 142 179 154 968 161,33 1893

MEZIOU, HELLA 122 149 156 146 150 202 925 154,17

12 BARIC-VICKOVIC CRO VICKOVIC, DANIJELA 119 151 136 120 163 130 819 136,50 1663

BARIC, SLAVICA 144 119 117 153 145 166 844 140,67

Side 1 af 114th MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP
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DOUBLE MEN

P Double Federation Player D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 Pins AVG T. Double

1 EVAGGELOS-GEORGIOS GRE GEORGIOS, STEFANIDIS 187 192 203 227 223 212 1244 207,33 2551

EVAGGELOS, KRIZINIS 224 203 225 223 216 216 1307 217,83

2 DOGAN-ERKESKIN TUR DOGAN, HABIB 257 223 256 203 189 199 1327 221,17 2502

ERKESKIN, TAYGUN 171 206 206 187 194 211 1175 195,83

3 YIZHAQ KOREN-BERLOV ISR BERLOV, RON 177 192 216 211 236 214 1246 207,67 2473

KOREN, LIOR 185 191 228 202 237 184 1227 204,50

4 SULLIVAN-SPITERI MLT SPITERI, MARK 224 201 205 180 207 226 1243 207,17 2433

SULLIVAN, NEIL 194 184 206 214 218 174 1190 198,33

5 OVIDE-PEREZ CAT OVIDE, MARCIAL 186 218 192 211 238 224 1269 211,50 2426

PEREZ, MOISES 207 212 177 175 218 168 1157 192,83

6 BATTAGLIA-REVIGLIO ITA REVIGLIO, MARCO 194 173 211 205 243 214 1240 206,67 2385

BATTAGLI, GIOVANNI 222 185 235 165 171 167 1145 190,83

7 PANAYIOTOU-KRASSAS CYP PANAYIOTOU, CHARIS 177 218 150 214 235 197 1191 198,50 2347

KRASSAS, CHRISTOS 200 163 174 191 219 209 1156 192,67

8 BILLIAUT-DURUPT FRA BILLIAUT, YONI 198 206 238 201 215 174 1232 205,33 2332

DURUPT, JEROME 161 194 227 155 183 180 1100 183,33

9 FEGUS-KALAN SLO KALAN, ZIGA 149 180 195 203 128 187 1042 173,67 2256

FEGUS, MATEJ 211 203 175 196 181 248 1214 202,33

10 MEZIOU-ZIAD TUN ZIAD, MOKNI 224 179 149 216 183 185 1136 189,33 2174

MEZIOU, KHALED 163 129 188 151 210 197 1038 173,00

11 WOOD-STOTT GIB WOOD, MICHAEL 213 175 177 175 185 180 1105 184,17 2149

STOTT, MATTHEW 185 188 161 184 168 158 1044 174,00

12 BRONZETTI-BACCIOCCHI SMR BRONZETTI, DANIELE 169 154 217 139 142 170 991 165,17 2072

BACCIOCCHI, ETTORE 187 155 202 158 203 176 1081 180,17

13 BRNIC-VEDRIS CRO VEDRIS, VEDRAN 169 157 194 177 155 140 992 165,33 2030

BRNIC, DAMIR 181 154 225 157 193 128 1038 173,00

Side 1 af 114th MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP
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MIXED TEAM

P Mixed Team Federation Player T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Pins AVG T. Tema

1 FRANCE FRA BILLIAUT, YONI 227 242 165 214 224 216 1288 214,67 4877

DURUPT, JEROME 180 247 200 193 235 268 1323 220,50

GORON, SOLENE 170 189 171 182 200 196 1108 184,67

CELIE, LAURIANE 198 162 169 191 247 191 1158 193,00

2 GREECE GRE KRIZINIS, EVAGGELOS 212 267 171 226 219 214 1309 218,17 4865

STEFANIDIS, GEORGIOS 214 199 202 238 207 256 1316 219,33

KARATZOULA, MARTHA 215 190 190 202 177 201 1175 195,83

SAGONA, GEORGIA 193 169 154 133 210 206 1065 177,50

3 CATALONIA CAT SANZ, CRISTINA 195 156 206 167 154 181 1059 176,50 4727

PEREZ, MOISES 254 199 190 183 245 167 1238 206,33

TORRENTS, SANDRA 158 193 223 222 202 178 1176 196,00

OVIDE, MARCIAL 200 169 202 268 234 181 1254 209,00

4 ITALY ITA BIAGIA DI BENEDETTO, HELGA 166 179 191 201 195 225 1157 192,83 4576

REVIGLIO, MARCO 192 184 220 190 202 182 1170 195,00

MORRA, ALESSANDRA 190 143 188 167 164 203 1055 175,83

BATTAGLI, GIOVANNI 228 166 164 234 234 168 1194 199,00

5 ISRAEL ISR ANTIN, SHAHAF 165 204 166 182 188 186 1091 181,83 4547

BERLOV, RON 142 215 165 193 220 232 1167 194,50

KOREN, LIOR 149 182 207 235 215 182 1170 195,00

GILL, RHONA 168 177 200 150 214 210 1119 186,50

6 MALTA MLT CARANNANTE, TIZIANA 144 172 174 126 200 161 977 162,83 4512

ABELA, SUE 215 207 182 212 209 182 1207 201,17

SULLIVAN, NEIL 182 164 252 171 191 176 1136 189,33

SPITERI, MARK 168 206 206 196 231 185 1192 198,67

7 TURKEY TUR ERKESKIN, TAYGUN 206 202 202 184 204 174 1172 195,33 4500

OZOGLUUNTUR, EBRU 151 199 166 199 186 123 1024 170,67

AKSULAR, GULHAN 203 132 219 176 136 136 1002 167,00

DOGAN, HABIB 235 236 234 183 219 195 1302 217,00

8 SLOVENIA SLO DEBENEC, MAJA 203 170 180 170 180 146 1049 174,83 4444

KALAN, ZIGA 164 241 193 176 171 169 1114 185,67

FEGUS, MATEJ 221 194 200 183 208 181 1187 197,83

KRIZMAN, MIHELA 160 175 214 200 179 166 1094 182,33

9 CYPRUS CYP PANAYIOTOU, CHARIS 165 203 183 177 172 161 1061 176,83 4325

KRASSAS, CHRISTOS 181 190 199 166 208 190 1134 189,00

KASTORI, MYRIA 177 168 158 159 178 215 1055 175,83

SCHIZA, NIKI 167 191 190 157 212 158 1075 179,17

10 SAN MARINO SMR BARBIERI, MORENA 214 152 160 153 223 135 1037 172,83 4147

BRONZETTI, DANIELE 219 196 119 149 213 189 1085 180,83

BACCIOCCHI, ETTORE 200 179 172 210 182 152 1095 182,50

PIVA, MILVA 137 135 171 168 173 146 930 155,00

11 TUNISIA TUN ZIAD, MOKNI 199 172 164 193 158 189 1075 179,17 3997

ANNAGUI, SONNIA 197 169 154 168 152 147 987 164,50

MEZIOU, HELLA 196 111 162 171 168 168 976 162,67

MEZIOU, KHALED 159 135 189 155 150 171 959 159,83

12 CROATIA CRO VICKOVIC, DANIJELA 137 141 178 113 141 118 828 138,00 3806

BARIC, SLAVICA 194 157 149 135 150 183 968 161,33

VEDRIS, VEDRAN 137 168 171 148 166 151 941 156,83

BRNIC, DAMIR 173 207 168 193 158 170 1069 178,17

13 GIBRALTAR GIB STOTT, MATTHEW 151 184 181 227 205 225 1173 195,50 2226

WOOD, MICHAEL 154 156 167 178 195 203 1053 175,50

Side 1 af 114th MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP
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ALL EVENTS WOMEN

P Player Federation S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Pins D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 Pins T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Pins AVG TOTAL

1 SUE ABELA MLT 206 213 216 203 245 245 1328 179 266 158 212 236 185 1236 215 207 182 212 209 182 1207 209,50 3771

2 SOLENE GORON FRA 197 202 198 164 206 214 1181 159 181 245 179 193 223 1180 170 189 171 182 200 196 1108 192,72 3469

3 HELGA BIAGIA DI BENEDETTO ITA 182 198 176 222 186 191 1155 188 179 192 183 200 188 1130 166 179 191 201 195 225 1157 191,22 3442

4 SANDRA TORRENTS CAT 214 173 181 202 181 215 1166 164 169 166 195 222 184 1100 158 193 223 222 202 178 1176 191,22 3442

5 MARTHA KARATZOULA GRE 209 177 195 158 157 154 1050 224 206 174 211 178 201 1194 215 190 190 202 177 201 1175 189,94 3419

6 NIKI SCHIZA CYP 202 191 160 224 191 210 1178 223 196 164 202 172 203 1160 167 191 190 157 212 158 1075 189,61 3413

7 LAURIANCE CELIE FRA 216 149 189 172 208 192 1126 150 202 193 173 181 205 1104 198 162 169 191 247 191 1158 188,22 3388

8 RHONA GILL ISR 172 234 189 183 236 166 1180 177 174 163 171 218 185 1088 168 177 200 150 214 210 1119 188,17 3387

9 EBRU OZOGLUUNTUR TUR 177 170 220 173 215 190 1145 178 225 244 182 156 158 1143 151 199 166 199 186 123 1024 184,00 3312

10 SHAHAF ANTIN ISR 210 170 203 180 187 156 1106 182 167 175 163 203 184 1074 165 204 166 182 188 186 1091 181,72 3271

11 GEORGIA SAGONA GRE 194 176 160 212 139 196 1077 183 159 165 190 237 178 1112 193 169 154 133 210 206 1065 180,78 3254

12 MIHELA KRIZMAN SLO 148 185 257 166 196 184 1136 168 168 189 174 160 159 1018 160 175 214 200 179 166 1094 180,44 3248

13 MORENA BARBIERI SMR 180 202 170 230 177 147 1106 174 148 237 180 198 156 1093 214 152 160 153 223 135 1037 179,78 3236

14 CRISTINA SANZ CAT 182 212 178 180 154 137 1043 211 212 233 157 162 158 1133 195 156 206 167 154 181 1059 179,72 3235

15 ALESSANDRA MORRA ITA 183 238 167 171 161 172 1092 161 146 163 164 187 205 1026 190 143 188 167 164 203 1055 176,28 3173

16 MYRIA KASTORI CYP 137 146 177 179 168 201 1008 192 184 177 158 203 185 1099 177 168 158 159 178 215 1055 175,67 3162

17 TIZIANA CARANNANTE MLT 179 159 158 214 183 187 1080 199 191 191 159 177 187 1104 144 172 174 126 200 161 977 175,61 3161

18 MAJA DEBENEC SLO 157 167 171 181 194 159 1029 225 144 175 174 177 169 1064 203 170 180 170 180 146 1049 174,56 3142

19 GULHAN AKSULAR TUR 164 171 157 123 155 158 928 181 215 180 158 197 129 1060 203 132 219 176 136 136 1002 166,11 2990

20 SONIA ANNAGUI TUN 161 151 155 122 161 181 931 158 200 135 142 179 154 968 197 169 154 168 152 147 987 160,33 2886

21 MILVA PIVA SMR 148 141 205 167 146 133 940 159 155 203 137 192 157 1003 137 135 171 168 173 146 930 159,61 2873

22 HELLA MEZIOU TUN 159 167 176 169 161 139 971 122 149 156 146 150 202 925 196 111 162 171 168 168 976 159,56 2872

23 SLAVICA BARIC CRO 140 168 138 155 183 161 945 144 119 117 153 145 166 844 194 157 149 135 150 183 968 153,17 2757

24 DANIJELA VICKOVIC CRO 125 129 177 189 180 153 953 119 151 136 120 163 130 819 137 141 178 113 141 118 828 144,44 2600

Side 1 af 114th MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP
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ALL EVENTS MEN

P Player Federation S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Pins D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 Pins T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Pins AVG TOTAL

1 HABIB DOGAN TUR 222 201 195 199 191 259 1267 257 223 256 203 189 199 1327 235 236 234 183 219 195 1302 216,44 3896

2 GEORGIOS STEFANIDIS GRE 190 180 266 213 188 244 1281 187 192 203 227 223 212 1244 214 199 202 238 207 256 1316 213,39 3841

3 EVAGGELOS KRIZINIS GRE 170 216 224 207 192 204 1213 224 203 225 223 216 216 1307 212 267 171 226 219 214 1309 212,72 3829

4 MARCIAL OVIDE CAT 184 193 169 237 206 178 1167 186 218 192 211 238 224 1269 200 169 202 268 234 181 1254 205,00 3690

5 YONI BILLIAUT FRA 178 211 180 204 197 193 1163 198 206 238 201 215 174 1232 227 242 165 214 224 216 1288 204,61 3683

6 MARCO REVIGLIO ITA 238 205 181 208 198 214 1244 194 173 211 205 243 214 1240 192 184 220 190 202 182 1170 203,00 3654

7 LIOR YIZHAQ KOREN ISR 183 203 206 246 188 213 1239 185 191 228 202 237 184 1227 149 182 207 235 215 182 1170 202,00 3636

8 RON BERLOV ISR 187 231 161 193 210 179 1161 177 192 216 211 236 214 1246 142 215 165 193 220 232 1167 198,56 3574

9 MATEJ FEGUS SLO 223 179 179 177 220 185 1163 211 203 175 196 181 248 1214 221 194 200 183 208 181 1187 198,00 3564

10 MARK SPITERI MLT 176 176 168 202 192 201 1115 224 201 205 180 207 226 1243 168 206 206 196 231 185 1192 197,22 3550

11 JEROME DURUPT FRA 166 192 159 172 194 223 1106 161 194 227 155 183 180 1100 180 247 200 193 235 268 1323 196,06 3529

12 NEIL SULLIVAN MLT 175 200 246 216 194 172 1203 194 184 206 214 218 174 1190 182 164 252 171 191 176 1136 196,06 3529

13 MOISES PEREZ CAT 162 178 203 192 181 189 1105 207 212 177 175 218 168 1157 254 199 190 183 245 167 1238 194,44 3500

14 CHRISTOS KRASSAS CYP 173 213 193 194 179 204 1156 200 163 174 191 219 209 1156 181 190 199 166 208 190 1134 191,44 3446

15 TAYGUN ERKESKIN TUR 180 205 152 178 215 165 1095 171 206 206 187 194 211 1175 206 202 202 184 204 174 1172 191,22 3442

16 GIOVANNI BATTAGLIA ITA 203 177 152 162 178 194 1066 222 185 235 165 171 167 1145 228 166 164 234 234 168 1194 189,17 3405

17 MICHAEL WOOD GIB 197 208 266 188 199 174 1232 213 175 177 175 185 180 1105 154 156 167 178 195 203 1053 188,33 3390

18 CHARIS PANAYIOTOU CYP 202 178 172 188 205 146 1091 177 218 150 214 235 197 1191 165 203 183 177 172 161 1061 185,72 3343

19 ZIAD MOKNI TUN 192 211 190 169 165 186 1113 224 179 149 216 183 185 1136 199 172 164 193 158 189 1075 184,67 3324

20 ETTORE BACCIOCCHI SMR 177 158 204 166 182 161 1048 187 155 202 158 203 176 1081 200 179 172 210 182 152 1095 179,11 3224

21 ZIGA KALAN SLO 223 199 154 139 170 173 1058 149 180 195 203 128 187 1042 164 241 193 176 171 169 1114 178,56 3214

22 MATTHEW STOTT GIB 149 150 149 175 156 177 956 185 188 161 184 168 158 1044 151 184 181 227 205 225 1173 176,28 3173

23 DANIELE BRONZETTI SMR 161 193 192 176 186 171 1079 169 154 217 139 142 170 991 219 196 119 149 213 189 1085 175,28 3155

24 DAMIR BRNIC CRO 157 165 172 215 151 149 1009 181 154 225 157 193 128 1038 173 207 168 193 158 170 1069 173,11 3116

25 KHALED MEZIOU TUN 140 144 151 158 160 155 908 163 129 188 151 210 197 1038 159 135 189 155 150 171 959 161,39 2905

26 VEDRAN VEDRIS CRO 144 160 197 127 178 143 949 169 157 194 177 155 140 992 137 168 171 148 166 151 941 160,11 2882

Side 1 af 114th MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP
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MASTERS WOMEN

STEP 1  STEP 2  STEP 3   
Pos. Player Fed. G1 G2 G3 WIN  Player Fed. G1 G2 G3 WIN  Player Fed. G1 G2 G3 WIN   
                       
1st SUE ABELA MLT 236 212  2                 
8th RHONA GILL ISR 201 165  0                 
        SUE ABELA MLT 173 212 201 1          

        SANDRA 
TORRENTS CAT 190 193 204 2          

4th SANDRA 
TORRENTS CAT 179 225 255 2                 

5th MARTHA 
KARATZOULA GRE 212 168 215 1                MCC MASTERS - 

CHAMPION

               SANDRA 
TORRENTS CAT 159 187  0  NIKI 

SCHIZA                NIKI SCHIZA CYP 214 190  2  

2nd SOLENE 
GORON FRA 205 176 180 1                 

7th LAURIANCE 
CELIE FRA 169 194 193 2                 

        LAURIANCE 
CELIE FRA 159 188 193 1          

        NIKI SCHIZA CYP 160 180 202 2          

3rd HELGA BIAGIA 
DI BENEDETTO ITA 200 166 177 1                 

6th NIKI SCHIZA CYP 181 178 230 2                 

Side 1 af 114th MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP
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MASTERS MEN

STEP 1  STEP 2  STEP 3   
Pos. Player Fed. G1 G2 G3 WIN  Player Fed. G1 G2 G3 WIN  Player Fed. G1 G2 G3 WIN   
                       
1st HABIB DOGAN TUR 211 214  2                 
8th RON BERLOV ISR 188 201  0                 
        HABIB DOGAN TUR 179 258 161 1          

        MARCIAL 
OVIDE CAT 182 217 199 2          

4th MARCIAL 
OVIDE CAT 223 181  2                 

5th YONI 
BILLIAUT FRA 166 179  0                MCC MASTERS 

- CHAMPION

               MARCIAL 
OVIDE CAT 234 199 177 1  MARCO 

REVIGLIO                MARCO 
REVIGLIO ITA 196 227 245 2  

2nd GEORGIOS 
STEFANIDIS GRE 192 236 247 2                 

7th LIOR KOREN ISR 193 214 228 1                 

        GEORGIOS 
STEFANIDIS GRE 189 219  0          

        MARCO 
REVIGLIO ITA 216 257  2          

3rd EVAGGELOS 
KRIZINIS GRE 215 223  0                 

6th MARCO 
REVIGLIO ITA 254 225  2                 

Side 1 af 114th MEDITERRANEAN CHALLENGE CUP
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